
Beton Trowel Bv 

  

 

 

 

 Spare parts list BTPC70H 

 



Beton Trowel Bv 

  

 

 

 
MAIN 

No. Description Drawing No. Qty 

1 Frame 2202-10000-1 1 

2 Bolt M8 15080250 7 

3 Washer M8 12080000 15 

4 Washer M8 11080000 22 

5 Lock Nut M8 13080001 8 

6 Engine 25160005 1 

7 Allen Screw 16082004Y 2 

8 Key 20000000 1 

9 Washer M8 11083003 1 

10 Bolt 5/16 15080300Y 1 

11 Bolt M8 15080200 3 

12 Belt Cover 2202-05000-4 1 

13 Belt 27AV13X904La 1 

14 Clutch Assy. 2302-10100-1 1 

15 Belt Cover Plate 2202-00009-2 1 

16 Bolt M8 15080400 4 

17 Shock Absorber 2202-00004-4 2 

18 Bolt M16 15160450 4 

19 Spring Washer M16 12160000 4 

20 Washer M16 11160000 4 

21 Viberating Case Assy. 2204-05000-1 1 

22 Lock Nut M10 13100001 10 

23 Washer M10 11100000 10 

24 Viberating Plate 2206-01000-3 1 

25 Shock Absorber 2202-00002-4 4 

26 Spring Washer M10 12100000 6 

27 Engine Base 2202-07000-3 1 

28 Bolt M12 15120601 2 

29 Spring Washer M12 12120000 2 
 



Beton Trowel Bv 

  

 

 

 

 

No. Description Drawing No. Qty 

30 Washer M12 11124003 2 

31 Bushing 2202-00001-1 2 

32 Rubber Bushing 2202-00003-4 2 

33 Handle 2205-08000-3 1 

34 Plate, Rubber Mat 2206-00001-2 1 

35 Rubber Mat 2206-02001-1 1 

36 Bolt M8 15080250 8 

37 Washer M8 12080000 8 

38 Washer M8 11080000 8 

39 Left Cover 2202-20005-1 1 

40 O-Ring 261053.1 2 

41 Viberating Case 2202-20002-1 1 

42 Right Cover 2202-20006-1 1 

43 Bolt M10 15100250 1 

44 Spring Washer M10 12100000 1 

45 Washer M10 11104005 1 

46 Dust Cover 2202-20004-4 1 

47 Pulley 2202-20003-1 1 

48 Key 20080719A 1 

49 Oil Sealing 2535481002 1 

50 Bearing 216211C3P6 2 

51 Rotator 2204-05001-4 1 

 


